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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. Hauptklasse 541 GETACHEW Endisu 1991 Quelle Fürth --- 1.    00:33:05.03

2. 1. AK 30 430 NUßBAUM Benedikt 1985 +56.56 2.    00:34:01.59

3. 1. AK 45 8830 LORENZ Swen 1972 TSG-Söflingen +2:53.76 3.    00:35:58.79

4. 2. AK 30 410 HENISCH Thomas 1986 Rieß Hornets Nördlingen +5:23.08 4.    00:38:28.11

5. 1. AK 50 8828 ZIMMERMANN Achim 1969 FC Ebershausen +5:42.29 5.    00:38:47.32

6. 1. AK 35 8814 ZIENTEK Patrick 1983 +6:50.63 6.    00:39:55.66

7. 1. AK 40 523 HARTMANN Rainer 1978 Triathlon Günzburg +8:03.79 7.    00:41:08.82

8. 2. AK 45 501 KARTALY Egon 1971 SSV Hermaringen +8:28.91 8.    00:41:33.94

9. 2. AK 50 8835 DAMBACHER Michael 1966 Ries Hornets Nördlingen +9:31.65 9.    00:42:36.68

10. 1. AK 60 508 BACHTHALER Gerhard 1959 SV Deisenhausen-Bleicher +10:02.02 10.    00:43:07.05

11. 2. AK 35 8831 ULM Michael 1982 +10:50.15 11.    00:43:55.18

12. 3. AK 30 506 PECH Marco 1985 Triathlon Günzburg +11:36.30 12.    00:44:41.33

13. 4. AK 30 8826 ROTH Christopher 1989 Schützenverein Haunsheim +12:12.98 13.    00:45:18.01

14. 2. AK 60 432 SPIEGEL Franz 1958 FC Ebershausen +12:25.68 14.    00:45:30.71

15. 5. AK 30 431 JÄGER Johannes 1989 Triathlon Günzburg +12:41.24 15.    00:45:46.27

16. 3. AK 45 429 MIETH Steffen 1973 Triathlon Günzburg +12:46.09 16.    00:45:51.12

17. 2. Hauptklasse 8813 ROGOZINSKI Rafal 1991 +12:53.87 17.    00:45:58.90

18. 3. AK 50 8840 SCHUSTER Klaus 1965 SV Aislingen +13:06.44 18.    00:46:11.47

19. 4. AK 45 423 SAUTER Carlos 1973 +13:25.70 19.    00:46:30.73

20. 3. Hauptklasse 505 TÜRK Kevin 1996 Munk runners +13:55.91 20.    00:47:00.94

21. 3. AK 60 8838 HAINDL Georg 1958 TSV Behlingen-Ried +14:06.15 21.    00:47:11.18

22. 4. AK 50 8833 WIDMAYR Martin 1965 Elektro Widmayr Aichach +14:06.89 22.    00:47:11.92

23. 6. AK 30 8812 KEDZIERSKI Patryk 1986 Rayong LA +14:53.47 23.    00:47:58.50

24. 2. AK 40 414 KIENLE Martin 1975 +15:02.52 24.    00:48:07.55

24. 2. AK 40 8844 HOFFMANN Christian 1975 +15:02.52 24.    00:48:07.55

26. 4. AK 60 8827 BELDER Wolfgang 1958 +15:02.90 26.    00:48:07.93

27. 3. AK 35 8815 WINTER Michael 1983 TC Hausen +15:33.26 27.    00:48:38.29

28. 5. AK 50 8829 KOMMISSARI Stefan 1969 Rayong LA +15:35.65 28.    00:48:40.68

29. 7. AK 30 544 LASAR Michael 1986 # The CRAZY Spiderman +16:12.11 29.    00:49:17.14

30. 4. AK 35 531 KLEIBER Matthias 1981 FFW Medlingen +16:35.55 30.    00:49:40.58

31. 8. AK 30 8816 BUNDSCHUH Sebastian 1986 TC Hausen +17:13.97 31.    00:50:19.00

32. 5. AK 45 420 PIETSCH Jürgen 1971 +17:56.65 32.    00:51:01.68

33. 4. AK 40 407 GITTNER Adam 1976 +18:08.30 33.    00:51:13.33

34. 1. AK 65 402 CAMBEIS Peter 1951 Running Sixties +20:24.69 34.    00:53:29.72

35. 4. Hauptklasse 413 KELLER Johannes 1995 Die Nudeläufer +20:56.34 35.    00:54:01.37

36. 5. AK 35 409 GRKOV Nikola 1984 +21:12.32 36.    00:54:17.35

37. 5. Hauptklasse 422 RIEDERLE Philipp 1994 Die Nudeläufer +21:35.20 37.    00:54:40.23

38. 6. Hauptklasse 8823 BASCH Johannes 1991 +22:22.06 38.    00:55:27.09

39. 5. AK 60 417 PANHANS Dieter 1957 Die Seitenstecher +22:27.98 39.    00:55:33.01

40. 6. AK 35 411 HUBER Christian 1982 Josef Gartner +23:23.78 40.    00:56:28.81

41. 2. AK 65 403 DEISLER Cornelius 1951 Textil und Betten Deisler +23:23.93 41.    00:56:28.96

42. 6. AK 45 8836 PACINI Francesco 1974 Ries Hornets Nördlingen +23:35.91 42.    00:56:40.94

43. 1. AK 75 510 WIENBRACK SEN. Ingo 1944 TV Steinheim +24:52.29 43.    00:57:57.32

44. 1. U20 522 STIEGELMAYR Michael 2000 Team Verotec +25:50.19 44.    00:58:55.22

45. 7. Hauptklasse 8839 KELLER Martin 1992 Nudelaufläufer +28:45.45 45.    01:01:50.48

46. 6. AK 50 424 SCHAUFELBERGER Eberhard 1965 SPD Gundelfingen +32:21.38 46.    01:05:26.41

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse U20
44. 1. U20 522 STIEGELMAYR Michael 2000 Team Verotec --- 1.    00:58:55.22

Altersklasse Hauptklasse
1. 1. Hauptklasse 541 GETACHEW Endisu 1991 Quelle Fürth --- 1.    00:33:05.03
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17. 2. Hauptklasse 8813 ROGOZINSKI Rafal 1991 +12:53.87 2.    00:45:58.90

20. 3. Hauptklasse 505 TÜRK Kevin 1996 Munk runners +13:55.91 3.    00:47:00.94

35. 4. Hauptklasse 413 KELLER Johannes 1995 Die Nudeläufer +20:56.34 4.    00:54:01.37

37. 5. Hauptklasse 422 RIEDERLE Philipp 1994 Die Nudeläufer +21:35.20 5.    00:54:40.23

38. 6. Hauptklasse 8823 BASCH Johannes 1991 +22:22.06 6.    00:55:27.09

45. 7. Hauptklasse 8839 KELLER Martin 1992 Nudelaufläufer +28:45.45 7.    01:01:50.48

Altersklasse AK 30
2. 1. AK 30 430 NUßBAUM Benedikt 1985 --- 1.    00:34:01.59

4. 2. AK 30 410 HENISCH Thomas 1986 Rieß Hornets Nördlingen +4:26.52 2.    00:38:28.11

12. 3. AK 30 506 PECH Marco 1985 Triathlon Günzburg +10:39.74 3.    00:44:41.33

13. 4. AK 30 8826 ROTH Christopher 1989 Schützenverein Haunsheim +11:16.42 4.    00:45:18.01

15. 5. AK 30 431 JÄGER Johannes 1989 Triathlon Günzburg +11:44.68 5.    00:45:46.27

23. 6. AK 30 8812 KEDZIERSKI Patryk 1986 Rayong LA +13:56.91 6.    00:47:58.50

29. 7. AK 30 544 LASAR Michael 1986 # The CRAZY Spiderman +15:15.55 7.    00:49:17.14

31. 8. AK 30 8816 BUNDSCHUH Sebastian 1986 TC Hausen +16:17.41 8.    00:50:19.00

Altersklasse AK 35
6. 1. AK 35 8814 ZIENTEK Patrick 1983 --- 1.    00:39:55.66

11. 2. AK 35 8831 ULM Michael 1982 +3:59.52 2.    00:43:55.18

27. 3. AK 35 8815 WINTER Michael 1983 TC Hausen +8:42.63 3.    00:48:38.29

30. 4. AK 35 531 KLEIBER Matthias 1981 FFW Medlingen +9:44.92 4.    00:49:40.58

36. 5. AK 35 409 GRKOV Nikola 1984 +14:21.69 5.    00:54:17.35

40. 6. AK 35 411 HUBER Christian 1982 Josef Gartner +16:33.15 6.    00:56:28.81

Altersklasse AK 40
7. 1. AK 40 523 HARTMANN Rainer 1978 Triathlon Günzburg --- 1.    00:41:08.82

24. 2. AK 40 414 KIENLE Martin 1975 +6:58.73 2.    00:48:07.55

24. 2. AK 40 8844 HOFFMANN Christian 1975 +6:58.73 2.    00:48:07.55

33. 4. AK 40 407 GITTNER Adam 1976 +10:04.51 4.    00:51:13.33

Altersklasse AK 45
3. 1. AK 45 8830 LORENZ Swen 1972 TSG-Söflingen --- 1.    00:35:58.79

8. 2. AK 45 501 KARTALY Egon 1971 SSV Hermaringen +5:35.15 2.    00:41:33.94

16. 3. AK 45 429 MIETH Steffen 1973 Triathlon Günzburg +9:52.33 3.    00:45:51.12

19. 4. AK 45 423 SAUTER Carlos 1973 +10:31.94 4.    00:46:30.73

32. 5. AK 45 420 PIETSCH Jürgen 1971 +15:02.89 5.    00:51:01.68

42. 6. AK 45 8836 PACINI Francesco 1974 Ries Hornets Nördlingen +20:42.15 6.    00:56:40.94

Altersklasse AK 50
5. 1. AK 50 8828 ZIMMERMANN Achim 1969 FC Ebershausen --- 1.    00:38:47.32

9. 2. AK 50 8835 DAMBACHER Michael 1966 Ries Hornets Nördlingen +3:49.36 2.    00:42:36.68

18. 3. AK 50 8840 SCHUSTER Klaus 1965 SV Aislingen +7:24.15 3.    00:46:11.47

22. 4. AK 50 8833 WIDMAYR Martin 1965 Elektro Widmayr Aichach +8:24.60 4.    00:47:11.92

28. 5. AK 50 8829 KOMMISSARI Stefan 1969 Rayong LA +9:53.36 5.    00:48:40.68

46. 6. AK 50 424 SCHAUFELBERGER Eberhard 1965 SPD Gundelfingen +26:39.09 6.    01:05:26.41

Altersklasse AK 60
10. 1. AK 60 508 BACHTHALER Gerhard 1959 SV Deisenhausen-Bleicher --- 1.    00:43:07.05

14. 2. AK 60 432 SPIEGEL Franz 1958 FC Ebershausen +2:23.66 2.    00:45:30.71

21. 3. AK 60 8838 HAINDL Georg 1958 TSV Behlingen-Ried +4:04.13 3.    00:47:11.18

26. 4. AK 60 8827 BELDER Wolfgang 1958 +5:00.88 4.    00:48:07.93

39. 5. AK 60 417 PANHANS Dieter 1957 Die Seitenstecher +12:25.96 5.    00:55:33.01

Altersklasse AK 65
34. 1. AK 65 402 CAMBEIS Peter 1951 Running Sixties --- 1.    00:53:29.72
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41. 2. AK 65 403 DEISLER Cornelius 1951 Textil und Betten Deisler +2:59.24 2.    00:56:28.96

Altersklasse AK 75
43. 1. AK 75 510 WIENBRACK SEN. Ingo 1944 TV Steinheim --- 1.    00:57:57.32
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